Cocktails

Summer Regata - 1.50z
Roku gin, basil, cucumber, lime juice,
simple syrup, soda
25

Kentucky Lights- 20z
Basil Hayden bourbon, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
simple syrup, aqua fava
25

Tijuana Brass - 1.50z
Tromba Reposado tequila, Cassis, lime juice,
simple syrup, ginger beer
25

One Night in Bankok - 20z
Bacardi Silver rum, Kilo Coconut vodka, lime juice,
lychee juice, ginger, mint, simple syrup
25

Parasol - 2.50z

Empress 1908 Elderflower Rose gin, St. Germain Elderflower

liqueur, lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic
25

Wide Eyed Wanderer - 1.50z
Collective Arts Mango Peach Wide Eyed Energy,
Collective Arts Maple Syrup Barrel-Aged Rum,
peach & mango nectar, lemon juice, mint
25

Mocktails

The Barrington
ginger beer, pineapple juice, grenadine
10

Chamomile Breeze
chamomile tea, white cranberry juice, lemon juice,
pomegranate juice, simple syrup
10

Sangria (Red, White or Rose)
13

Scotch - 1.5 0z
Lagavulin 16 yr
Oban 14 yr
Bowmore 12 yr
Bowmore 15 yr
Bowmore 18 yr
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 15
Macallan 18
Macallan Rare
Macallan 25

Bourbon - 1.5 oz
Basil Hayden
Makers Mark
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve

Cognac- 1.5 oz
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Louis Xl

Rum - 1.5 0z
Ron Zacappa Solera 23
Equiano Rum
El Dorado 25

Tequila - 1.5 oz
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra
Clase Azul 25th Aniversario
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos

38.00
33.00
20.00
27.00
38.00
76.00
60.00
110.00
120.00
530.00

18.00
18.00
20.00
21.00

21.00
30.00
21.00
55.00
33.00
55.00
430.00

24.00
35.00
120.00

25.00
50.00
19.00
23.00
28.00
32.00
50.00
175.00
200.00
350.00
375.00
750.00

A complete list of our spirits is also available upon request.

Beer & Cider
Ace Hill Pilsner
Beau's Lug Tread
Collective Arts Hazy State IPA
Flying Monkeys Crushable IPA
Mill Street Organic Lager
Great Lakes Brewery Seasonal Beer
Blue Moon Belgian White
Heineken
Peroni
Samuel Adam’s Boston Lager
Guinness Draft
Local Press Apple Cider
Beck’s Non Alcoholic

Water
Vellamo Still Water
Vellamo Sparkling Water

Feature Drink

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
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Cipriani Bellini — 6 oz
20

Sparkling by the glass - 6 oz.
13th Street, Blanc de Blanc, Niagara
Lisetto Prosecco, Veneto
Belstar Rose Prosecco, Veneto
Moet & Chandon Brut, Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut Rose, Champagne

White Wine by the Glass - 6 oz.
La Lot Pinot Grigio, P. Zimmer, Alto Adige 2022
‘ONE’ White, Chardonnay, Vineland, Niagara 2022
‘Elevation’, Riesling, Vineland, Niagara 2022
Eradus, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2022
Hanging Vine, Chardonnay, Lodi 2021
Dam. Wachau, Gruner Veltliner, Austria 2022
Vouvray, Chenin Blanc JM Gautier, France 2022
Chablis, Chardonnay, Famille Savary, France 2022
Buehler, Chardonnay, St. Helena, California 2019

Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, Thomas & Fils, France 2022

Rose Wine by the glass - 6 oz.

Weekly Selections - See Your Server

Red Wine by the glass - 6 oz.
Catena 'High Mountain’, Malbec, Mendoza 2021
‘ONE Red’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vineland, Niagara 2021
Vecchia Cantina, Chianti, Tuscany 2021
CS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Charles Smith, Washington 2021
Les Terrasses, GSM, R. Boucabeille, Cotes du Rousillion 2020
Block Nine, Pinot Noir, Lodi California 2022
Chateau Fleur Haut Gaussen, Merlot, Bordeaux 2018
Tolaini 'Valdisanti’, Cab/Mer/Cab Franc, IGT 2019
Band of Vintners, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2019

Carpazo, Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2017

17
19
19
43
49

18
17
18
19
19
18
18
28
33
36

21

18
19
20
21
23
26
28
40
46
56



